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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding "
of o class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Name of the : ypaid | p underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : . asa %
Shareholders (I shares equit Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, o
) hold (IV) S}Cllarez Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) , N Total
(VI) (V)+ (VD) | As a % of Class eg: | Class Total 5
held ALBLC2 X egy Voting
V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) sy Oiier g 13377332 13377332 | 59.14 13377332 13377332 | 59.14
(specify)
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 2 13377332 13377332 | 59.14 13377332 13377332 | 59.14
2) Foreign
© . 1641000 1641000 |7.25 1641000 1641000 |7.25
(specify)
(52“)"‘T°tal (A) 1 1641000 1641000 | 7.25 1641000 1641000 |7.25
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 15018332 15018332 | 66.39 15018332 15018332 | 66.39
Group (A)=
A)(M)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 1 564894 564894 |25 564894 564894 [2.5
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 1 42 42 0 42 42 0
Investors
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) 2 564936 564936 | 2.5 564936 564936 | 2.5
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(@)) holding 16471 5266304 5266304 |[23.28 5266304 5266304 |[23.28
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) i 7 411792 411792 | 1.82 411792 411792 |1.82
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other | |, 4 1360060 1360060 |6.01 1360060 1360060 |6.01
(specify)
(S}u)b-Total (B) 17492 7038156 7038156 |31.11 7038156 7038156 |31.11
Total Public
Shareholding
17494 7603092 7603092 |33.61 7603092 7603092 |33.61
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 17497 22621424 22621424 | 100 22621424 22621424 | 100
A+B+C2)
Wizl 17497 22621424 22621424 | 100 22621424 22621424 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
Number of
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. &7 SHALES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g g encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding : convertible g held in
. Outstanding i percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 o0l | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 59.14 13377332
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 59.14 13377332
2) Foreign
(e) 7.25 1641000
Sub-Total (A) 7.25 1641000
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.39 15018332
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 2.5 564894
(e) 0 42
SubTotal (B) 25 564936
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 23.28 4984956
(a(ii)) 1.82 411792
(e) 6.01 1355112
Sub-Total (B) 3111 6751860
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.61 7316796
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 22335128
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 22335128




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LUCAS INDIAN SERVICE LTD

MAHLE HOLDING INDIA PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACL1018J

AAGCM2208M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10377332

3000000

13377332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

10377332

3000000

13377332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.87

13.26

59.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10377332

3000000

13377332

Class eg:y

Total

10377332

3000000

13377332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.87

13.26

59.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.87

13.26

59.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10377332

3000000

13377332

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHLE ELECTRIC DRIVES JAPAN CORPORATION

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECK1064D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1641000

1641000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1641000

1641000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1641000

1641000

Class eg:y

Total

1641000

1641000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1641000

1641000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

giﬁﬁiiia) SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM EMERGING SMALL CAP - SERIES VII | Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAATS2554B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 564894 564894

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 564894 564894
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5 2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 564894 564894

Class eg:y

Total 564894 564894

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 22 2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 25 2.5
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

564894 564894

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Category -
1)

HUF

IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Caiispony

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARITA TRADE AND
SERVICES PVT LTD

PAN (1I)

AAACHI1650A

No. of the

Shareholders (I) LI

1

78

509

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

598773

397042

46507

7432

1550

288211

92030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

598773

397042

46507

7432

1550

288211

92030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

1.76

0.21

0.03

0.01

1.27

0.41

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X 598773

397042

46507

7432

1550

288211

92030

Class eg:y

Total 598773

397042

46507

7432

1550

288211

92030

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights —

1.76

0.21

0.03

0.01

1.27

0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

1.76

0.21

0.03

0.01

1.27

0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

595685

397042

46507

7432

1550

286351

92030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

242

33

1014

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165379

43356

116822

1360060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

165379

43356

116822

1360060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.19

0.52

6.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165379

43356

116822

1360060

Class eg:y

Total

165379

43356

116822

1360060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.19

0.52

6.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.19

0.52

6.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165379

43356

116822

1355112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

33

43356

43356




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



