General information about company	y
Scrip code	532240
NSE Symbol	INDNIPPON
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE092B01025
Name of the company	INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	_							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ategory Nos Of I f	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	NO OF VOITING LATE I RIGHTS			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	15018332			15018332	66.39	15018332		15018332	66.39
(B)	Public	17494	7603092			7603092	33.61	7603092		7603092	33.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	17497	22621424			22621424	100	22621424		22621424	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category	of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	outstanding No. Of Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of diluted share capital (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.39					15018332
(B)	Public				33.61					7316796
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					22335128

				No. Of			Shareholding	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	`		Total as a %		
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian												
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	13377332			13377332	59.14	13377332		13377332	59.14		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	13377332			13377332	59.14	13377332		13377332	59.14		
(2)	Foreign												
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	1641000			1641000	7.25	1641000		1641000	7.25		
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	1641000			1641000	7.25	1641000		1641000	7.25		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	15018332			15018332	66.39	15018332		15018332	66.39		
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions												
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	564894			564894	2.5	564894		564894	2.5		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	42			42	0	42		42	0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	564936			564936	2.5	564936		564936	2.5		
(3)	Non-institutions	S											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16471	5266304			5266304	23.28	5266304		5266304	23.28		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	411792			411792	1.82	411792		411792	1.82		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1014	1360060			1360060	6.01	1360060		1360060	6.01		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		17492	7038156			7038156	31.11	7038156		7038156	31.11		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		17494	7603092			7603092	33.61	7603092		7603092	33.61		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public shareho	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)		17497	22621424			22621424	100	22621424		22621424	100		

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
G	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				59.14					13377332
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.14					13377332
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
(e)				7.25					1641000
Sub-Total (A) (2)				7.25					1641000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.39					15018332
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pati	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				2.5					564894
(e)				0					42
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.5					564936
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			<u> </u>				
(a(i))				23.28					4984956
(a(ii))				1.82					411792
(e)				6.01					1355112
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.11					6751860
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.61					7316796
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22335128
Total (A+B+C				100					22335128

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the			Chek here to go ouch
Shareholders (I)	LUCAS INDIAN SERVICE LTD	MAHLE HOLDING INDIA PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACL1018J	AAGCM2208M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10377332	3000000	13377332
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10377332	3000000	13377332
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.87	13.26	59.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	10377332	3000000	13377332
Class eg:y			
Total	10377332	3000000	13377332
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.87	13.26	59.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	45.87	13.26	59.14
of (A+B+C2)	in charge (VII)		
Number of Locked No. (a)	in snares (AII)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10377332	3000000	13377332
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the		
Shareholders (I)	MAHLE ELECTRIC DRIVES JAPAN CORPORATION	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECK1064D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1641000	1641000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1641000	1641000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1641000	1641000
Class eg:y		
Total	1641000	1641000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.25	7.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares No. (a)	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1641000	1641000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not		
providing PAN	D. A.	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM EMERGING SMALL CAP - SERIES VII	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATS2554B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	564894	564894
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	564894	564894
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	564894	564894
Class eg:y		
Total	564894	564894
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	564894	564894
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Aı	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		HARITA TRADE AND SERVICES PVT LTD					
PAN (II)		AAACH1650A					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	138	1	78	3	3	509	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	598773	397042	46507	7432	1550	288211	92030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	598773	397042	46507	7432	1550	288211	92030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	1.76	0.21	0.03	0.01	1.27	0.41
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class of securities (IX	()				
Class eg: X	598773	397042	46507	7432	1550	288211	92030
Class eg:y							
Total	598773	397042	46507	7432	1550	288211	92030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	1.76	0.21	0.03	0.01	1.27	0.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	1.76	0.21	0.03	0.01	1.27	0.41
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	595685	397042	46507	7432	1550	286351	92030
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	242	33	7	1014
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165379	43356	116822	1360060
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165379	43356	116822	1360060
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.19	0.52	6.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	165379	43356	116822	1360060
Class eg:y				
Total	165379	43356	116822	1360060
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.73	0.19	0.52	6.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.19	0.52	6.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	165379	43356	116822	1355112
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
		Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	C C	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	33	43356	43356						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence